

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.22234-22241/2018
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 09-03-2018
in RFA No.2248/2011 09-03-2018 in RFA No.3107/2011 09-03-2018 in
RFA No.3108/2011 09-03-2018 in RFA No.3109/2011 09-03-2018 in RFA
No.5344/2011 09-03-2018 in RFA No.5346/2011 09-03-2018 in RFA No.
6943/2011 09-03-2018 in RFA No.268/2012 passed by the High Court Of
Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

DHARAM SINGH & ORS.

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR CUM
S.D.O.(C) GURGAON & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 07-05-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Narender Hooda, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.
Ms.Usha Nandini. V, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters along with other bunch of matters
as per office report.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Chander Bala)
Court Master